Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 28 October 2023

Competition : Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Stableford
Course: GA Temp Course 10 Short Total Entrants : 131
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White
Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 WRIGHTSON, ROBERT 2181415578 0.0 10 89 40C/B
2 BETTINZOLI, KYLE 2181412627 0.0 5 41 40
3 WORT, ASHLEY 2181413446 0.0 11 10.5 38C/B
4 DRUMMOND, JEFFREY 2181415507 0.0 6 57 38
5 FIELD, KENNETH 2181409946 0.0 11 105 37
6 BRAUER, GUY 2181409870 0.0 12 11.8 36C/B
7 LARSEN, PAUL 2181421078 0.0 10 9.0 36C/B
8 HARVISON, RON 2181417106 0.0 9 85 36C/B
9 JOHNSON, COLIN 2181417994 0.0 12 115 36
10 HUDSON, Bob 2181416037 0.0 10 95 35C/B
11 APPLEBY, DAVID 2181412810 0.0 12 116 35C/B
12 COLLINS, PETER 2181404071 0.0 11 11.2 35C/B
13 ROBERTSON, DEAN 2181417172 0.0 8 71 35
14 GREENWOOD, ADAM 2181423585 0.0 9 9.7 34
15 GREENFIELD, STUART 2181422494 0.0 9 86 33C/B
16 MAXWELL, DARON 2181417647 0.0 11 119 33C/B
17 BARRY, PETER 2181400643 0.0 11 10.3 33C/B
18 HOUSTON, PETER 2181415270 0.0 10 100 33C/B
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WILLETTS, DESMOND
WINTER, DANNY

WUOLANNE, GRAEME
FITZPATRICK, SHAUN

Mcnamara, Blake
The SGA GC

FOULCHER, PAUL
MCQUARRIE, JOHN
LULHAM, JOHN

SCOTT, NEIL

O'HENLY, GRANT
WILLIAMS, BRIAN
JONES, WILLIAM
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY
Babic, Clayton

Hunter Valley Golf Club

FREEBURN, MICHAEL
O'BRIEN, KEVIN

Palozzi, Alex

Hunter Valley Golf Club

JONES, CRAIG
Grade B

FISHER, PETER
WEBBER, NEIL
MURPHY, SEAN
GUY, STEPHEN
WYNN, PETER
PALMER, RONALD
BOTTOM, STEPHEN
ASHWORTH, DAVID
RILEY, DAVID
PROSSER, PAUL
Rabbett, Matthew

Easts Leisure and Golf

PALFREY, STEVEN
ASHTON, MICHAEL
GRANT, PHIL
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Golflink

2181404081
2181415571
2181408532
2181416288
5012918707

2181410554
2181415373
2181415332
2181422862
2181415405
2181404591
2181419814
2181415315
2111800768

2181413571
2181423781
2111801311

2181408474

2181415134
2181415573
2181422100
2181412724
2181403010
2181407058
2181415442
2181418735
2181416901
2181415436
2110805388

2181420632
2181421478
2181410783

PCC
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0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
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0.0
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Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C
12 11.2 33 C/B
12 11.6 33C/B
8 9.1 33C/B
8 7.5 33
12 11.9 32C/B
6 6.2 32

12 121 31
12 12.0 30

11 111 29 C/B
9 8.8 29 C/B
10 10.7 29 C/B
12 125 29 C/B

12 115 29

12 11.9 26

12 12.1 25C/B

12 11.3 25

19 18.0 38
16 151 37C/B

15 14.2 37

13 12.3 36 C/B
17 16.4 36 C/B
16 14.7 36 C/B
19 17.7 36 C/B
17 16.2 36 C/B

17 16.1 36
15 14.2 36

14 13.6 35C/B

19 17.8 35C/B
16 15.6 35

15 14.6 34 C/B
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BURNS, ROBERT
NELSON, CRAIG
HOWELLS, STEPHEN
MOYLAN, DARREN
GARRETT, ROY
OGILVY, STUART
STIMSON, GARY
ELLEY, KEN
MASTERSON, PAUL
BAKER, DOMINIC
ENGERT, MARK
HEATHER, DONALD
BALNAVE, PAUL
JOHNSON, GARY
ELSTON, MATTHEW
SCHULTZ, DONALD
HULL, ROBERT
MACDONALD, ALLAN
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
STRATTON, KENNETH
PORCH, BEN
WATSON, DANIEL
MOWATT, ALLAN
SAGER, MICHAEL
EDMONDS, KEN
SOUTH, JOHN

Harris, Braydon

Kurri Kurri Golf Club

KEENAN, RONALD
SKENE, KELVYN
SZNICER, SAM
MOORE, DONALD
GARBETT, LESLIE
SIMPSON, MARK
WASTELL, JOHN
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Golflink

2181415094
2181413384
2181411115
2181413106
2181413544
2181421390
2181401818
2181408856
2181422963
2181422882
2181415184
2181409131
2181407671
2181415287
2181421711
2181402664
2181410013
2181405346
2181410027
2181415506
2181409457
2181416333
2181411064
2181415449
2181407769
2030800001
2110702926

2181417712
2181408573
2181415892
2181400635
2181416226
2181415481
2181409248

PCC
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0.0
0.0
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Daily New GA
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H/C
18.2

14.6
15.3
14.3
18.4
171
13.2
17.7
17.2
15.6
155
12.3
145
17.6
131
18.5
12.7
145
13.6
15.0
14.6
15.9
15.7
18.7
14.0
13.4
15.3

17.3
14.5
135
18.3
18.3
14.9
16.0

Page: 3

Score

34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32 C/B
32 C/B
32 C/B
32 C/B
32 C/B
32

31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31C/B
31

30 C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B
30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
29

28 C/B
28

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B



Ran

49
50
51
52

Name

MURRAY, RICK
WALKER, ALLAN
BAMPTON, ALLEN

Giteau, Garry

The SGA GC
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SCOTT, ALEX
Jones, Alex
HINDER, TONY
MASON, NATHAN

Waratah Golf Club

WIT, RONALD

OWEN, RAYMOND
GORMLEY, BERNARD
JONES, NICHOLAS
COMBER, GUY
WYBORN, MARK
WALLINGTON, ROBERT
DOWNES, JOHN
MCLACHLAN, ERROL
FRAME, STEVEN

Hill, Zachary

Hunter Valley Golf Club

ASHTON, JEFF
MCKIBBIN, GARY
TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP
MACKENZIE, ALEX
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
EDWARDS, GREGORY
RYAN, STEPHEN
DAUNCEY, GRAEME
DUFFY, ANTHONY
FEDLEY, PETER
SUTCLIFFE, KERRY
ULANAS, JOSEPH
TATTLER, JAKE
SIMPSON, KERRY
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Golflink

2181413208
2181414810
2181407831
5012908149

2181419244
2181490140
2181407830
2181505645

2181409512
2181420624
2181415798
2181423135
2181417633
2181409893
2181416110
2181415023
2181410515
2181423117
2111801304

2181421479
2181417691
2181408578
2181410884
2181415633
2181417150
2181422073
2181419855
2181400537
2181403760
2181415850
2181401497
2181421857
2181423607

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
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15.9
17.0

18.9
19.9
20.1
20.4

18.8
21.4
20.6
26.1
20.7
21.8
30.3
194
20.0
23.7
20.3

20.6
194
19.3
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19.2
29.3
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29.2
19.6
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MITCHELL, ANTHONY
MANNIX, BRIAN
ANWAR, KHAIRIL
GREEN, BARRY
CHILVERS, DOUGLAS
ROBINSON, DENNIS
MCMAH, KEITH
Jones, Charlie
PARKER, ZAC
FRAME, PETER
HORNSEY, CHRISTOPHER
HILL, MICHAEL
OLDHAM, JOHN
FRAME, RYAN
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Golflink

2181415185
2181415307
2181401886
2181415223
2181419898
2181410806
2181405147
2181490125
2181422908
2181407851
2181414001
2181401680
2181402080
2181423115

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
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H/C
21.0

21.0
26.1
23.8
26.4
20.8
194
36.9
27.6
31.6
23.3
20.3
26.6
26.7
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